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Chicago
Warehouse

Houston
Warehouse

H
BOMETALS

N O R T H  A N D  C E N T R A L  A M E R I C A N  C O N T A C T S Michael R. Harper 585.738.8168 
Michael.Harper@mlharperco.com 
(ME, NH, VT, MA, CT, RI, and NY 
including NYC & Long Island)

Construction Sales Group 
215.231.5300 
(PA, NJ, DE, MD, Washington D.C.)

Mark Kennedy   610.513.7675      
mark@constructionsalesgroup.com

Jim Harduk   215.582.6677 
jim@constructionsalesgroup.com

DDA & Associates  
678.904.0038

(GA & VA) 
Darnell Jones 404.384.9506  
darnell.jones@ddaassociates.com

(NC, SC, Roanoke, VA) 
Billy Hall 704.614.5342  
billy.hall@ddaassociates.com

(MI, IN OH, TN, KY, AR, N. MS, N. AL) 
Mike Whiteford 770.313.3407 
mike.whiteford@ddaassociates.com

(S. AL, GA, FL(Pan), S. MS) 
Craig Abernathy 404.374.9299 
 craig.abernathy@ddaassociates.com

Andy Crowder 404.695.8694 
andycrowder1@gmail.com 

Christy Associates  
John Christy

George Pateas 407.467.4910 
gpateas@christyreps.com

Josh Babb 561.248.2155 
jbabb@christyreps.com

Richard Saxton 863.559.6691 
rsaxton@christyreps.com

Chris Reall 407.896.1800 
creall@christyreps.com 

Tony Peterson  
503.956.9517 
tony@pacificproform.com

(Southern CA, Las Vegas, HI) 
James C. Kaylor  
310.650.4263 
jim@durabilityconsultants.com

Frank Wilson 303.506.1800 
hicountrysales@comcast.net

Mike Harrison 801.300.1609 
mike.harrison@hicountrysales.com 
 

Mike Nowak 402.203.5500 
mike@csimarketing.tools

Bill McAnany 612.810.9616 
bill@csimarketing.tools

Chris Berry  816.365.2681 
chrisb@csimarketing.tools

CANADA
Rob Hedges 519.654.0422 
robhedges.rch@gmail.com
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Roy Bach 708.951.0801 
roy@rebonline.net

Andy Bach 708.951.1432 
andy.bach@rebonline.net

CORPORATE CONTACTS

Jon Kelly  
Vice President of Sales & Marketing  
jonk@bometals.com

               �Jennifer Walls  
Sales Support Manager  
jennifer@bometals.com

BOMETALS, Inc.
141 Hammond Street 
Carrollton, Ga 30117  
Toll Free: 800-862-4835  
Office: 770-832-2000 
Fax: 770-832-2095

Kenneth McConnell  
281.733.3722 
ken@McConnellCRP.com

Concrete Premium Solutions 
Juan Fossi  786.246.6691   
jfossi@concretepremiumsolutions.com

MEXICO

RB Construction Products 
Roger Bellido  
rbellido@cwpanama.net

GUATEMALA

BELIZE

HONDURAS

EL SALVADOR NICARAGUA

COSTA RICA

PANAMA

PUERTO RICOALASKA

HAWAII


